
 

HIGHDOWN SCHOOL AND SIXTH FORM CENTRE 
 
 

 
 

TERM DATES 2022/23 
 
 
 
Term 1 2022   Tuesday 6th September 2022 – Friday 21st October 2022 
Professional Learning Day 1:  Monday 5th September 2022 
 
    Tuesday 6th September 2022 – Induction Day for Year 7 and Year 12 

Wednesday 7th September 2022- Term starts for all year groups  
 
Professional Learning Day 2:  Friday 30th September 2022 
    
 
Term 2 2022   Monday 31st October 2022 to Tuesday 20th December 2022 
 
 
Term 3 2023   Wednesday 4th January 2023 to Friday 10th February 2023 
Bank holiday:   Monday 2nd January 2023 
Professional Learning Day 3:  Tuesday 3rd January 2023 
 
Term 4 2023   Monday 20th February 2023 to Friday 31st March 2023 
  
 
Term 5 2023   Tuesday 18th April 2023 to Friday 26th May 2023 
Professional Learning Day 4: Monday 17th April 2023 
Bank Holiday:   Monday 1st May 2023 
 
 
Term 6 2023   Monday 5th June 2023 to Wednesday 19th July 2023 
Professional Learning Day 5: Friday 30th June 2023  

 
 
* Professional Learning Days – School closed to students 
 


